Note: Add .38 to “H” dim for size of opening in boiler front plate.
A
S
I
5/8 Dia., 4 holes
E
4.00
F

w.c.
Standard
burner model designation
Standard
combustion control
Standard
control system
Burner
motor
3450 RPM Standard
motor
voltageNo.
2 oil
GPH
Gas
MBH Gas Light
oil Gas/Light oil Gas Light
oil
Gas/
Light
oil
Gas Light
oil
Gas/
Light
oil
Gas Light
oil
Gas/
Light
oil
1494 32.50 4550 2.74" WCR4-
G-25
WCR4-
OA
WCR4-GO-25 YB110 YB110 YB110 MOD MOD MOD/
MOD
5 5 5 3-Phase*
1594 35.00 4900 2.78" WCR5-
G-30B
WCR5-
OB
WCR5-GO-30B YB110 YB110 YB110 MOD MOD MOD/
MOD
5 5 5 3-Phase*
1694 37.50 5250 2.82" WCR5-
G-30B
WCR5-
OB
WCR5-GO-30B YB110 YB110 YB110 MOD MOD MOD/
MOD
5 5 5 3-Phase*
1794 40.00 5600 2.85" WCR5-
G-30B
WCR5-
OB
WCR5-GO-30B YB110 YB110 YB110 MOD MOD MOD/
MOD
5 5 5 3-Phase*
1894 42.50 5950 2.89" WCR5-
G-30B
WCR5-
OB
WCR5-GO-30B YB110 YB110 YB110 MOD MOD MOD/
MOD
5 5 5 3-Phase*
1994 45.00 6300 2.93" WCR5-
G-30B
WCR5-
OB
WCR5-GO-30B YB110 YB110 YB110 MOD MOD MOD/
MOD
5 5 5 3-Phas-